

WPMS No. 1390 of 2018

Hon'ble Manoj K. Tiwari, J.

Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, Advocate
for the petitioner.

Issue notice to the respondent by
registered post acknowledge due,
returnable at an early date.

Steps to be taken within a week.

List this matter after receipt of
service report.

(Manoj K. Tiwari, J.)

17.05.2018

Nahid