

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	21.02.2023		<p>WPMS No. 1390 of 2018</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vipin Sanghi, C.J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Piyush Garg, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Pleadings are complete.</p> <p>List for arguments on 04.05.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vipin Sanghi, CJ) 21.02.2023</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--