

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="703 427 975 454">WPMS No.1390 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="703 461 1273 499"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="703 528 1493 624">Lay before another Bench, of which, I am not the Member.</p> <p data-bbox="1038 656 1493 694">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="703 701 975 730">Dated 28.08.2023</p> <p data-bbox="703 739 751 763">Shiv</p>