

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 1390 of 2018</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <p>No time left. List this matter after two weeks. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 11.09.2023</p> <p>Kaushal/RB</p>

--	--	--	--