

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="646 409 997 443">WPMS No.1390 of 2018</p> <p data-bbox="646 461 1203 504"><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="646 533 1490 703">Mr. B.S. Koranga, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Shivanand Bhatt, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="646 757 1490 927">Mr. Raghav Singhal, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="646 981 1490 1084">At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case on 20.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1110 1214 1501 1285" style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 05.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="646 1339 692 1361">Ravi</p>

